
Emmer Green Primary School 
 

Term Dates 2025 - 2026 

 

Term 1 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025           Staff In-Service Day 

Thursday 4th September 2025    Term starts for children 

Thursday 23rd October 2025          End of Term 

Friday 24th October 2025    Staff In-Service Day 

 

 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October  Holiday 

  

Term 2 

Monday 3rd November 2025    Term starts for children 

Friday 19th December 2025     End of Term 

 

Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January  Holiday 

 

Term 3 

Monday 5th January 2026    Staff In-Service Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026    Term starts for children 

Thursday 12th February 2026    End of Term  

Friday 13th February 2026    Staff In-Service Day 

 

 

Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February Holiday 

 

Term 4 

Monday 23rd February 2026    Term starts for children 

Friday 27th March 2026    End of Term 

 

Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April  Holiday 

 

Term 5 

Monday 13th April 2026    Staff In-Service Day 

Tuesday 14th April 2026    Term starts for children 

Friday 22nd May 2026     End of Term 

 

Monday 4th May 2026     Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May   Holiday 

 

 

Term 6 

Monday 1st June 2026     Term starts for children 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026    End of Term 

 

 

All dates are subject to minor change where staff training is compulsory 


